ctl00$ctl00$   To   ctl00$ctl00$
Date Range:
Leave the fields empty to search all.
G    To   70
Grade Range:
$ ctl00$ctl00$   To   $ ctl00$ctl00$
Price Range:
Auction House Designation  Other

Proxy image Proxy image6/15/2014 MS67 Five
Full Steps PCGS Heritage
Auctions
Internet Coin Auction Session(2),
131425/28473 $152.75
4/9/2006 MS66 Five
Full Steps PCGS Teletrade Auction 2186, 2186/1285 $145.60
Page 1 of 8 (192 items) [1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
The prices shown in NGC Auction Central reflect the hammer price plus the auction house's commission.
NGC Auction Central Disclaimer

Help

Help